DAY
Tues
Thurs
Mon
Tues
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Thurs
Sat

Tues

DATE
9/12/2023
9/14/2023
9/18/2023
9/19/2023
9/21/2023
9/23/2023
9/26/2023
9/28/2023
10/3/2023
10/5/2023
10/7/2023

10/10/2023

Skyline High School

20663 US Hwy 65
Urbana, MO 65767
Phone: (417) 993-4226

Game Schedule
JH Girls' Volleyball

2023-2024
OPPONENT
El Dorado Springs
Clever*
Warsaw
Forsyth*
Greenfield
Clever Tournament
Russellville
Strafford*
Fair Grove*
Stockton
MLC JH Volleyball Tournament
Buffalo

* Mid-Lakes Conference game

LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
7th/8th HOME 4:30 PM
7th/8th Away 5:30 PM
7th/8th HOME 5:30 PM
7th/8th HOME 5:30 PM
7th/8th Away 5:30 PM
7th/8th Away TBA
7th/8th Away 5:00 PM
7th/8th Away 5:30 PM
7th/8th HOME 5:30 PM
7th/8th Away 5:30 PM
7th/8th TBA TBA
7th/8th HOME 5:30 PM
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