Skyline High School

20663 US Hwy 65 Urbana, MO 65767 Phone: (417) 993-4226 Game Schedule

JH Girls' Volleyball

2023-2024

DAY	DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LEVEL	HOME/AWAY	TIME(S)
Tues	9/12/2023	El Dorado Springs	7th/8th	HOME	4:30 PM
Thurs	9/14/2023	Clever*	7th/8th	Away	5:30 PM
Mon	9/18/2023	Warsaw	7th/8th	HOME	5:30 PM
Tues	9/19/2023	Forsyth*	7th/8th	HOME	5:30 PM
Thurs	9/21/2023	Greenfield	7th/8th	Away	5:30 PM
Sat	9/23/2023	Clever Tournament	7th/8th	Away	TBA
Tues	9/26/2023	Russellville	7th/8th	Away	5:00 PM
Thurs	9/28/2023	Strafford*	7th/8th	Away	5:30 PM
Tues	10/3/2023	Fair Grove*	7th/8th	HOME	5:30 PM
Thurs	10/5/2023	Stockton	7th/8th	Away	5:30 PM
Sat	10/7/2023	MLC JH Volleyball Tournament	7th/8th	TBA	TBA
Tues	10/10/2023	Buffalo	7th/8th	HOME	5:30 PM

* Mid-Lakes Conference game